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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1

2019-06-29
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 415.5220 16. Willi Kirsch +Open S U DEU

2 98.21 408.0986 22. Heiko Flommersfeld +Open S U DEU

3 83.73 347.9258 57. peter slangen +Open SS B NLD snake

4 70.94 294.7720 58. frank breuer +Open SS B NLD franky

5 66.10 274.6443 8. Helmut Friedrich -Open S U DEU

6 47.87 198.9172 80. Tim Nicklaus -Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 432.5409 2. Robert Walbröhl -Standard - U DEU

2 95.43 412.7949 17. Markus Heine -Standard - U DEU shipman

3 88.85 384.3168 83. Thomas Rieder -Standard S U DEU

4 86.78 375.3614 53. Götz Lauterbach -Standard - U DEU einfachgutdrauf

5 85.36 369.2124 66. Jeffrie Ferreria -Standard - U DEU makki

6 85.21 368.5782 68. Gerd Sommerhäuser -Standard - U DEU

7 84.05 363.5573 78. Daniel-Basilio Ferreria -Standard - U DEU dagool

8 77.07 333.3438 12. Stephan Kohls -Standard - U DEU

9 76.06 328.9715 87. Alfred Müller -Standard - U DEU

10 75.85 328.0796 18. Sandra Mützenich-Heine -Standard L U DEU sandra

11 75.68 327.3428 50. Yasin Yasar -Standard - U DEU

12 74.72 323.1753 36. Niclas Potthast -Standard - U DEU

13 73.12 316.2860 91. Michael Cyran -Standard - U DEU

14 72.63 314.1604 13. Marc Graßhoff -Standard - U DEU

15 69.27 299.6055 55. Janusz Michalik -Standard SS U DEU

16 68.58 296.6154 107. Florian Schmickler +Standard SS U DEU

17 68.45 296.0727 27. Ulf Jakob -Standard S U DEU

18 65.10 281.5982 59. Mick Dodge -Standard - D NLD dodge2007

19 63.26 273.6232 67. Michael Enkel +Standard - U DEU

20 56.57 244.6941 19. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Standard S U DEU alexander

21 54.65 236.3862 73. Michael Kalt -Standard S U DEU

DQ 26. Peter Klinkhammer +Standard - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 431.2935 105. Sascha Krämer -Production - U DEU

2 98.32 424.0379 82. Michael Schwarz -Production S U DEU

3 94.67 408.3060 33. Denis Supica -Production - B DEU topperharley

4 92.42 398.6090 48. Harald Schmitz -Production S U DEU

5 89.61 386.4988 5. Luc Dessart -Production S U BEL luc

6 88.62 382.2114 29. Andreas Raabe -Production - U DEU

7 88.46 381.5101 93. Hubert Wolf -Production SS U DEU

8 81.85 353.0252 108. Sascha Korten -Production - U DEU

9 75.26 324.6079 20. Markus Müller -Production - U DEU

10 73.76 318.1315 65. Jörg Helmbrecht -Production S U DEU

11 73.19 315.6494 43. Gianvito Lenzen -Production - U DEU

12 72.07 310.8196 52. Alexander Schaary -Production - U DEU

13 71.68 309.1670 61. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU

14 71.34 307.6873 7. Harald Leidereiter -Production S U DEU tomcat

15 71.12 306.7419 89. Oliver Stetefeld -Production - U DEU

16 71.12 306.7162 47. André Heubaum -Production - U DEU

17 70.99 306.1866 94. Renato Horn -Production S U DEU

18 69.75 300.8475 62. Georg Monka -Production - U DEU

19 69.68 300.5093 42. Jochen Schmitt -Production - U DEU

20 69.59 300.1410 90. Max Muth -Production - U DEU

21 68.18 294.0743 14. Jean Michel Davidts -Production - U BEL

22 64.99 280.2779 45. Semi Bayoudh -Production - U DEU

23 63.82 275.2478 15. Daniel Kramer -Production - U DEU

24 63.39 273.3824 101. Adrian Craiu -Production S U DEU

25 60.65 261.5926 37. Achim Rüttgers -Production S U DEU

26 59.67 257.3644 81. Ralf Mayer -Production S U DEU

27 58.97 254.3148 21. Eric Remann -Production - U DEU eric

28 51.17 220.6763 88. Steffi Weber -Production L U DEU

29 47.05 202.9096 32. Ruediger Wied -Production - U DEU

30 27.55 118.8229 99. Michael Winkler -Production - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 360.0000 102. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver - U DEU kps
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 422.6856 72. Harold Ferreria -Classic - U DEU pogi8

2 92.34 390.3066 1. Jörg Baumann -Classic - U DEU

3 77.21 326.3406 106. Oliver Seliger -Classic S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 445.0000 96. Florian Breidenbach -Production Optics - U DEU

2 82.98 369.2608 3. Jean michel Jansen -Production Optics SS U BEL

3 80.90 360.0070 38. Andrey Behrens -Production Optics - U DEU

4 74.55 331.7675 4. Yannick Meranger -Production Optics - U BEL

5 73.40 326.6320 104. Christian Scholz -Production Optics - U DEU

6 67.80 301.7218 100. Bernard Zeimes -Production Optics - U BEL

7 67.73 301.3869 97. Andreas Hane -Production Optics - U DEU

8 50.35 224.0770 76. Detlef Schmidt -Production Optics S U DEU

9 46.91 208.7528 10. André Kunz -Production Optics S U DEU

10 44.89 199.7614 25. Ernst Grassmann -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 31. Christian Hoegger -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 384.3168 83. Thomas Rieder -Standard S U DEU

2 77.96 299.6054 55. Janusz Michalik -Standard SS U DEU

3 77.18 296.6154 107. Florian Schmickler +Standard SS U DEU

4 77.04 296.0727 27. Ulf Jakob -Standard S U DEU

5 63.67 244.6941 19. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Standard S U DEU alexander

6 61.51 236.3861 73. Michael Kalt -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 369.2608 3. Jean michel Jansen -Production Optics SS U BEL

2 60.68 224.0770 76. Detlef Schmidt -Production Optics S U DEU

3 56.53 208.7529 10. André Kunz -Production Optics S U DEU

4 54.10 199.7614 25. Ernst Grassmann -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 31. Christian Hoegger -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 424.0380 82. Michael Schwarz -Production S U DEU

2 94.00 398.6090 48. Harald Schmitz -Production S U DEU

3 91.15 386.4988 5. Luc Dessart -Production S U BEL luc

4 89.97 381.5101 93. Hubert Wolf -Production SS U DEU

5 75.02 318.1315 65. Jörg Helmbrecht -Production S U DEU

6 72.91 309.1670 61. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU

7 72.56 307.6873 7. Harald Leidereiter -Production S U DEU tomcat

8 72.21 306.1866 94. Renato Horn -Production S U DEU

9 64.47 273.3824 101. Adrian Craiu -Production S U DEU

10 61.69 261.5926 37. Achim Rüttgers -Production S U DEU

11 60.69 257.3644 81. Ralf Mayer -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2019 #2 29. - 30. Juni L1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 415.5220 16. Willi Kirsch +Open S U DEU

2 98.21 408.0986 22. Heiko Flommersfeld +Open S U DEU

3 83.73 347.9258 57. peter slangen +Open SS B NLD snake

4 70.94 294.7720 58. frank breuer +Open SS B NLD franky

5 66.10 274.6443 8. Helmut Friedrich -Open S U DEU

6 47.87 198.9172 80. Tim Nicklaus -Open S U DEU


